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Qtr RemainingTime
2 3:36
2 1:12
3 1:52
4 2:10
4 1:26

Team
NorthCowoys
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Eagles
NorthCowoys
NorthCowoys

Team Statistics

FIRST DOWNS
By Rushing
BY Passing
By Penalty
TOTAL NET YARDS
Total Offensive Plays
Average gain per offensive play
NET YARDS RUSHING
Total Rushing Plays
Average gain per rushing play
NET YARDS PASSING
PASS ATTEMPTS-COMPLETIONS-HAD INTERCEPTED
Average gain per pass play
KICKOFFS (Number-Average-Touchback)
PUNTS (Number-Average-Long-Had blocked)
RETURN YARDAGE
Kickoff Returns (Number-Yards)
Punt Returns (Number-Yards)
Interception Returns (Number-Yards)
Fumble Returns (Number-Yards)
TOUCH DOWNS (By Rushing-By Passing-Etc.)
EXTRA POINTS (Made-Attempts)
Kicking Made-Attempts
FIELD GOALS (Made-Attempts)
FUMBLES (Number-Lost)
SAFETIES
PENALTIES (Number-Yards)
QB sack (Number-Yards)

Play Description (Extra Point)

#2 23yd. Field Goal

#2 Tyd. Run (#2 Kick)

#1 3yd. Run (#62 kick failed)

#5 6yd. Fumble return (#2 kick failed)
#2 15yd. Run (#2 kick)

92

41

22

71

28

25

21
13-1-1
1.6
2-455-0
6-258-42-0

5-97
3-57

Total

23

NorthCowboys
11

9

1

1

157

49

3.2

129

33

3.9

28
16-4-0
1.8
5-534-0

6-39.7-53-0



Individual Statistics

RUSHING
1
3
20
14
19

PASSING
19

PASS RECEIVING
16

INTERCEPTIONS

KICKING
62

KICKOFF RETURNS
1
10

PUNTING
23
14

PUNT RETURNS
1
10

SCORING KICKS
62

QB SACKS

FUMBLES
59
1
14
3
7
19

TACKLES
46
55
59
62
10
16
20
15
34
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Eagles

YDS
56
25

0
-5
-5

CMP

YDS
21

YDS
YDS
91
YDS
69
28
YDS
105
50
YDS

28
29

FG
MADE
YDS

LOST
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AVG
33
42
0.0
-2.5
-2.5

YDS
21

AVG
21.0

LG

AVG
455

AVG
23.0
14.0

AVG
26.3
25.0

AVG
28.0
14.5

LG
14
11

TD

LG
21

TD

B

LG
30
22

LG
42
35

FC

EXP
ATT

TD
1
0
0
0
0
INT LG RAT
1 21 5.9
D
0
D
0
0
BKD
0
0
LG TD
28 0
19 0
EXP
MADE
0
OPP
T Rgfe YDS TD
0 1 6 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 1 0 0
0 0 0 0

RUSHING
2
34
31
6

PASSING
6

PASS RECEIVING
19
34
1
4

INTERCEPTIONS
34

KICKING
2

KICKOFF RETURNS
2

PUNTING
2

PUNT RETURNS
1

SCORING KICKS
2

QB SACKS
56

FUMBLES
6
56
7
26
5

TACKLES
31
58
56
51
4
5
7
26
35
77
72

NorthCowboys
ATT YDS AVG LG
21 106 50 19
5 29 58 13
1 0 00 O
6 6 -10 2
ATT CMP YDS TD
16 4 28 0
REC YDS AVG LG
1 8 80 8
1 8 8 8
1 7 70 7
1 5 5 5
NO YDS LG TD
1 0 0 o0
NO YDS AVG TB
5 267 534 0
NO YDS AVG LG
1 25 250 25
NO YDS AVG LG
6 238 397 53
NO YDS AVG FC
1 6 60 O
FG FG FG EXP
ATT MADE LG ATT
2 1 23 3
NO YDS SAF
1 9 0
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