## ハマナスボウルトーナメント2013 1回戦

クルムスイーグルス vs 札幌ノースカウボーイズ 2013/05/12 13:00 Kickoff

	1Q	2Q	3Q	4Q	Total
クルムスイーグルス	0	0	6	0	6
札幌ノースカウボーイズ	0	10	0	13	23

at 札幌大学

天候:曇り

Cooring	$\sim$	$\sim$	10
Scoring	L)	ıaı	v5

CCCI	ing plays		
Qtr	RemainingTime	Team	Play Description (Extra Point)
2	3:36	NorthCowoys	#2 23yd. Field Goal
2	1:12	NorthCowoys	#2 1yd. Run (#2 kick)
3	1:52	Eagles	#1 3yd. Run (#62 kick failed)
4	2:10	NorthCowoys	#5 6yd. Fumble return (#2 kick failed)
4	1:26	NorthCowoys	#2 15yd. Run (#2 kick)

## **Team Statistics**

Tourn Classes	Eagles	NorthCowboys
FIRST DOWNS	5	11
By Rushing	4	9
BY Passing	1	1
By Penalty	0	1
TOTAL NET YARDS	92	157
Total Offensive Plays	41	49
Average gain per offensive play	2.2	3.2
NET YARDS RUSHING	71	129
Total Rushing Plays	28	33
Average gain per rushing play	2.5	3.9
NET YARDS PASSING	21	28
PASS ATTEMPTS-COMPLETIONS-HAD INTERCEPTED	13 – 1 – 1	16 - 4 - 0
Average gain per pass play	1.6	1.8
KICKOFFS (Number-Average-Touchback)		5 - 53.4 - 0
PUNTS (Number-Average-Long-Had blocked)	6 - 25.8 - 42 - 0	6 - 39.7 - 53 - 0
RETURN YARDAGE		
Kickoff Returns (Number-Yards)	5 – 97	1 – 25
Punt Returns (Number-Yards)	3 – 57	1 – 6
Interception Returns (Number-Yards)	0 - 0	1 – 0
Fumble Returns (Number-Yards)	3 – 4	3 – 30
TOUCH DOWNS (By Rushing-By Passing-Etc.)	1 - 0 - 0	2 – 0 – 1
EXTRA POINTS (Made-Attempts)	0 – 1	2 – 3
Kicking Made-Attempts	0 – 1	2 – 3
FIELD GOALS (Made-Attempts)	0 - 0	1 – 2
FUMBLES (Number-Lost)	4 – 3	2 – 2
SAFETIES	0	0
PENALTIES (Number-Yards)	6 – 40	2 – 10
QB sack (Number-Yards)	0 – 0	1 – 9

## Individual Statistics

RUSHING  1  3  20  14  19	ATT 17 6 1 2 2		agles AVG 3.3 4.2 0.0 -2.5 -2.5	LG 14 11 0 4	TD 1 0 0 0				RUSHING 2 34 31 6	N ATT 21 5 1 6	North( YDS 106 29 0 -6		Oys LG 19 13 0	TD 2 0 0 0			
PASSING 19	ATT 13	CMP	YDS 21	TD 0	INT 1	LG 21	R <i>A</i> 5.		PASSING 6	ATT 16	CMP 4	YDS 28	TD 0	INT 0	LG 8	R/ 39	
PASS RECEIVING 16	REC 1	YDS 21	AVG 21.0	LG 21	TD 0				PASS RECEIVING 19 34 1 4	REC 1 1 1	YDS 8 8 7 5	AVG 8.0 8 7.0 5	LG 8 8 7 5	TD 0 0 0			
INTERCEPTIONS	NO	YDS	LG	TD					INTERCEPTIONS 34	NO 1	YDS 0	LG 0	TD 0				
KICKING 62	NO 2	YDS 91	AVG 45.5	TB 0					KICKING 2	NO 5	YDS 267	AVG 53.4	TB 0				
KICKOFF RETURNS 1 10	NO 3 2	YDS 69 28	AVG 23.0 14.0	LG 30 22	TD 0 0				KICKOFF RETURNS 2	NO 1	YDS 25	AVG 25.0	LG 25	TD 0			
PUNTING 23 14	NO 4 2		AVG 26.3 25.0	LG 42 35	BKD 0 0				PUNTING 2	NO 6		AVG 39.7	LG 53	BKD 0			
PUNT RETURNS 1 10	NO 1 2	YDS 28 29	AVG 28.0 14.5	FC 0 0	LG 28 19	TD 0 0			PUNT RETURNS 1	NO 1	YDS 6	AVG 6.0	FC 0	LG 6	TD 0		
SCORING KICKS 62	FG ATT 0	FG MADE 0	FG LG O	EXP ATT 1	EXP MADE 0				SCORING KICKS	FG ATT 2	FG MADE 1	FG LG 23	EXP ATT 3	EXP MADE 2			
QB SACKS	NO	YDS	SAF						QB SACKS 56	NO 1	YDS 9	SAF 0					
FUMBLES 59 1 14 3 7	FUM 0 1 1 0	LOST 0 0 1 1 0	OWN REC 0 0 1 0 0	YDS 0 0 -2 0 0	TD 0 0 0 0 0	OPP REC 1 0 0 0 1	YDS 6 0 0 0 0	TD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	FUMBLES 6 56 7 26 5	FUM 1 0 0 1 0	LOST 1 0 0 1 0	OWN REC 0 0 0 0 0	YDS 0 0 0 0 0	TD 0 0 0 0	OPP REC 0 1 1 0	YDS 0 -1 25 0 6	TD 0 0 0 0 1
TACKLES  46  55  59  62  10  16  20  15  34	7 6 5 4 3 2 1								TACKLES  31 58 56 51 4 5 7 26 35 77 72	5 5 4 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2							